La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality

Building Permit Statistics For the month of September

2024

2023

2022

2021

Agricultural - Accessory
Agricultural - Addition / Alterations
Agricultural - New

Commerical - Addition / Alterations
Commerical - New

Industrial - Addition / Alterations
Industrial - New

Institutional - Addition / Alterations
Institutional - New

Miscellaneous

Residential - Accessory

Residential - Addition / Alterations

Residential - Dwelling Units

Total Construction Value

Total Number of Permits Issued
Total Dwelling Units Created
Total Permit Fees Collected

$42,500.00

$800,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$409,500.00

$190,000.00

$2,250,000.00

$880,000.00

$280,000.00

$750,000.00

$240,000.00

$2,025,000.00

$0.00

$4,185,000.00

$80,000.00

$0.00

$11,000.00

$255,000.00

$26,500.00

$2,250,000.00

$880,000.00

$280,000.00

$750,000.00

$240,000.00

$2,025,000.00

$0.00

$4,185,000.00

$80,000.00

$0.00

$11,000.00

$255,000.00

$26,500.00

$2,250,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150,000.00

$100,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$26,000.00

$94,600.00

$10,000.00

$700,000.00

$138,000.00

$15,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$500,000.00

$5,000.00

$748,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,000.00

$256,500.00

$26,600.00

$2,090,000.00

$3,722,000.00
27

9

$42,168.86

$8,122,000.00
23

12

$35,967.53

$10,982,500.00
34

4

$55,292.20

$2,580,600.00
16

2

$10,532.98

$4,780,100.00
30

5

$33,680.13



