## La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality

**Building Permit Statistics For the month of September** 

	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
Agricultural - Accessory	\$42,500.00	\$880,000.00	\$880,000.00	\$0.00	\$138,000.00
Agricultural - Addition / Alterations	\$800,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00
Agricultural - New	\$0.00	\$750,000.00	\$750,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000,000.00
Commerical - Addition / Alterations	\$0.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$0.00	\$500,000.00
Commerical - New	\$0.00	\$2,025,000.00	\$2,025,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$5,000.00
Industrial - Addition / Alterations	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00	\$748,000.00
Industrial - New	\$0.00	\$4,185,000.00	\$4,185,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$0.00
Institutional - Addition / Alterations	\$10,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Institutional - New	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$1,000.00
Residential - Accessory	\$409,500.00	\$255,000.00	\$255,000.00	\$94,600.00	\$256,500.00
Residential - Addition / Alterations	\$190,000.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$26,600.00
Residential - Dwelling Units	\$2,250,000.00	\$2,250,000.00	\$2,250,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$2,090,000.00
<b>Total Construction Value</b>	\$3,722,000.00	\$8,122,000.00	\$10,982,500.00	\$2,580,600.00	\$4,780,100.00
<b>Total Number of Permits Issued</b>	27	23	34	16	30
<b>Total Dwelling Units Created</b>	9	12	4	2	5
<b>Total Permit Fees Collected</b>	\$42,168.86	\$35,967.53	\$55,292.20	\$10,532.98	\$33,680.13